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Las Palmas a 17/11/2022 - 09:28:54

LIGA REGIONAL FUERTEVENTURA

EQUIPOS
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FECHA HORA

19-11-2021 21:00:00
19-11-2021  21:00:00
19-11-2021  21:00:00
19-11-2021 21:00:00
26-11-2021 21:00:00
26-11-2021 21:00:00
26-11-2021 21:00:00
26-11-2021 21:00:00
03-12-2021 21:00:00
03-12-2021  21:00:00
03-12-2021 21:00:00
03-12-2021 21:00:00
10-12-2021  21:00:00
10-12-2021 21:00:00
10-12-2021  21:00:00
10-12-2021  21:00:00
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

LOCAL
JORNADA 1

Jandia 2 4 Corralejo
La Lajita 2 3 EuroLajares
Villaverde 4 1 Gran Tarajal B
Tiscamanita 0 3 Chilegua

JORNADA 2

EuroLajares 1 5 Jandia
Gran Tarajal B 5 1 La Lajita
Chilegua 0 2 Villaverde
Playas 3 0 Tiscamanita

JORNADA 3

Corralejo 1 0 EuroLajares
Jandia 1 4 Gran Tarajal B

La Lajita 2 0 Chilegua

Villaverde 0 0 Playas

JORNADA 4

Gran Tarajal B 2 1 Corralejo
Chilegua 3 2 Jandia

Playas 2 2 La Lajita

Tiscamanita 2 1 Villaverde

DIF PTS %

2.312
2.000
1.938
1.875
1.375
1.188
0.812
0.625
0.438

VISITANTE

Morro Jable
Costa Calma
Villaverde
Tiscamanita

Lajares
Gran Tarajal
La Pared
Morro Jable

Vicente Carreno
Morro Jable
Costa Calma
Villaverde

Gran Tarajal
La Pared

Morro Jable
Tiscamanita
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17-12-2021
17-12-2021
17-12-2021
17-12-2021

06-04-2022
15-03-2022
01-03-2022
01-03-2022

23-03-2022
21-01-2022
22-03-2022
21-01-2022

28-01-2022
08-03-2022
28-01-2022
28-01-2022

30-03-2022
04-02-2022
04-02-2022
04-02-2022

11-02-2022
15-03-2022
11-02-2022
11-02-2022

18-02-2022
18-02-2022
18-02-2022
18-02-2022

25-02-2022
25-02-2022
25-02-2022
25-02-2022

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

JORNADA 5

EuroLajares 0 0 Gran Tarajal B
Corralejo 0 0 Chilegua
Jandia 2 3 Playas
La Lajita 2 2 Tiscamanita

JORNADA 6

Chilegua 2 0 EurolLajares
Playas 2 1 Corralejo
Tiscamanita 4 1 Jandia
Villaverde 3 1 La Lajita

JORNADA 7
Gran Tarajal B 1 5 Chilegua
EuroLajares 1 5 Playas
Corralejo 3 0 Tiscamanita
Jandia 1 3 Villaverde

JORNADA 8

Playas 2 0 Gran Tarajal B
Tiscamanita 2 1 EurolLajares
Villaverde 0 1 Corralejo
La Lajita 0 1 Jandia

JORNADA 9

Chilegua 2 1 Playas
EuroLajares 1 3 Villaverde
Corralejo 1 1 La Lajita
Gran Tarajal B 3 1 Tiscamanita

JORNADA 10

Corralejo 2 0 Jandia
EuroLajares 1 0 La Lajita
Gran Tarajal B 2 2 Villaverde
Chilegua 0 0 Tiscamanita

JORNADA 11

Jandia 4 1 EurolLajares
La Lajita 2 2 Gran Tarajal B
Villaverde 3 1 Chilegua
Tiscamanita 1 4 Playas

JORNADA 12

EuroLajares 1 5 Corralejo
Chilegua 2 1 La Lajita
Playas 1 1 Villaverde

Gran Tarajal B 2 2 Jandia

Lajares

Vicente Carreno
Morro Jable
Costa Calma

La Pared
Morro Jable
Tiscamanita
Villaverde

Gran Tarajal
Lajares

Vicente Carreno
Morro Jable

Morro Jable
Tiscamanita
Villaverde
Costa Calma

La Pared
Lajares

Vicente Carreno
Gran Tarajal

Vicente Carreno
Lajares

Gran Tarajal

La Pared

Morro Jable
Costa Calma
Villaverde
Tiscamanita

Lajares

La Pared
Morro Jable
Gran Tarajal
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04-03-2022
04-03-2022
04-03-2022
04-03-2022

11-03-2022
11-03-2022
11-03-2022
11-03-2022

18-03-2022
18-03-2022
18-03-2022
18-03-2022

28-03-2022
25-03-2022
25-03-2022
25-03-2022

01-04-2022
01-04-2022
01-04-2022
01-04-2022

08-04-2022
08-04-2022
08-04-2022
08-04-2022

22-04-2022
22-04-2022

29-04-2022
29-04-2022

06-05-2022

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:13:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00

JORNADA 13

Corralejo 3 1 Gran Tarajal B
Jandia 1 1 Chilegua

La Lajita O 1 Playas

Villaverde 0 0 Tiscamanita

JORNADA 14

Gran Tarajal B 4 3 EuroLajares
Chilegua 1 0 Corralejo
Playas 2 2 Jandia
Tiscamanita 3 2 La Lajita

JORNADA 15
EuroLajares 0 1 Chilegua
Corralejo 1 2 Playas
Jandia 3 3 Tiscamanita
La Lajita O 2 Villaverde

JORNADA 16

Chilegua 3 1 Gran Tarajal B
Playas 8 0 EurolLajares
Tiscamanita 2 4 Corralejo
Villaverde 2 0 Jandia

JORNADA 17

Gran Tarajal B 2 3 Playas
EuroLajares 0 2 Tiscamanita
Corralejo 1 0 Villaverde
Jandia 3 4 La Lajita

JORNADA 18

Playas 4 1 Chilegua
Tiscamanita 3 0 Gran Tarajal B
Villaverde 5 2 EurolLajares
La Lajita 0 6 Corralejo

JORNADA 19

Villaverde 1 1 Corralejo
Chilegua 2 4 Playas

JORNADA 20

Playas 3 1 Chilegua
Corralejo 2 3 Villaverde

JORNADA 21

Villaverde 0 1 Playas Sotavento

JORNADA 22

Vicente Carrefio
Morro Jable
Costa Calma
Villaverde

Gran Tarajal
La Pared

Morro Jable
Tiscamanita

Lajares

Vicente Carrefio
Morro Jable
Costa Calma

La Pared
Morro Jable
Tiscamanita
Villaverde

Gran Tarajal
Lajares

Vicente Carreno
Morro Jable

Morro Jable
Tiscamanita
Villaverde
Costa Calma

Villaverde
La Pared

IDA: 2-4 :: GLOBAL: 7-3
IDA: 1-1 :: GLOBAL: 3-4

Villaverde
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13-05-2022 21:00:00 Playas Sotavento 3 2 Villaverde Morro Jable

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS



